
RESULTS 1st Run Ladies - Qualifying Round
Curre

CAR
3rd SPEED CARVING RACE - BARDONECCHIA

TD FIS M. Muzio ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Smith 1
START 1.450
FINISH 1.270

VERTICAL DROP 180

FIS HOMOLOG NR 9627/10/10

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

A. Gulli ITA

B N. Bechis ITA

 C M. Zanino ITA

 D
START TIME 10.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Snow SNOW Packed START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

3 34,07GIUNTI Martina 1 ITA Essent'ial297435

1 35,04GINO Giulia 2 ITA AOC CT297961

5 35,13BURBA Stefania 3 ITA Colmar29611

2 35,13BURGENER Melanie SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

4 35,24BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 5 ITA Colmar297877

15 35,32TOMAT Gloria 6 ITA CTI-Elzed297277

19 35,76BLANC Valentina 7 ITA AOC CT298204

14 36,35GRIGGIO Alessia 8 ITA AOC CT298128

18 36,66GATTI Francesca 9 ITA Claviere298186

9 39,21TEUC Ana 10 SLO Slovenija565347

7 39,28POTEMPSKA Justyna 11 POL RASC Poland T.435298

11 39,59BERTOLA Federica 12 ITA Tazzari-Albatros296921

10 40,20BALDI Martina 13 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299250

8 40,49TURK Spela 14 SLO Slovenija565363
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pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

17 40,57MOLGO Karina 15 POL RASC Poland T.435361

6 40,91ANDERLONI Chiara 16 ITA Tazzari-Albatros297844

13 44,12SEK Katarzyna 17 POL RASC Poland T.435290

20 46,67RIZZI Giorgia 18 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299251

DID NOT START 1st Run 2

12 CASSE Clotilde ITA AOC CT298126

16 PIZZOLATO Valeria ITA Claviere299228
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RESULTS 2nd Run Ladies - Qualifying Round
Curre

CAR
3rd SPEED CARVING RACE - BARDONECCHIA

TD FIS M. Muzio ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Smith 1
START 1.450
FINISH 1.270

VERTICAL DROP 180

FIS HOMOLOG NR 9627/10/10

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

A. Gulli ITA

B N. Bechis ITA

 C M. Zanino ITA

 D
START TIME 12.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Snow SNOW Packed START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

15 35,34TOMAT Gloria 1 ITA CTI-Elzed297277

2 35,35BURGENER Melanie 2 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

5 35,54BURBA Stefania 3 ITA Colmar29611

19 35,57BLANC Valentina 4 ITA AOC CT298204

3 35,71GIUNTI Martina 5 ITA Essent'ial297435

4 35,76BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 6 ITA Colmar297877

14 36,36GRIGGIO Alessia 7 ITA AOC CT298128

18 36,63GATTI Francesca 8 ITA Claviere298186

11 38,00BERTOLA Federica 9 ITA Tazzari-Albatros296921

9 38,21TEUC Ana 10 SLO Slovenija565347

7 38,53POTEMPSKA Justyna 11 POL RASC Poland T.435298

10 38,81BALDI Martina 12 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299250

17 39,79MOLGO Karina 13 POL RASC Poland T.435361

8 40,65TURK Spela 14 SLO Slovenija565363

13 42,90SEK Katarzyna 15 POL RASC Poland T.435290

20 45,82RIZZI Giorgia 16 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299251
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pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

DID NOT START 2nd Run 3

6 ANDERLONI Chiara ITA Tazzari-Albatros297844

12 CASSE Clotilde ITA AOC CT298126

16 PIZZOLATO Valeria ITA Claviere299228

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 1

1 GINO Giulia ITA AOC CT297961
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RESULTS Qualifying Round - Ladies
Curre

CAR
3rd SPEED CARVING RACE - BARDONECCHIA

TD FIS M. Muzio ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Smith 1
START 1.450
FINISH 1.270

VERTICAL DROP 180

FIS HOMOLOG NR 9627/10/10

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

A. Gulli ITA

B N. Bechis ITA

 C M. Zanino ITA

 D
START TIME 10.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Snow SNOW Packed START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

3 34,07GIUNTI Martina 1 ITA Essent'ial297435 35,71 34,07
1 35,04GINO Giulia 2 ITA AOC CT297961 0,00 35,04
5 35,13BURBA Stefania 3 ITA Colmar29611 35,54 35,13
2 35,13BURGENER Melanie SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553 35,35 35,13
4 35,24BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 5 ITA Colmar297877 35,76 35,24

15 35,32TOMAT Gloria 6 ITA CTI-Elzed297277 35,34 35,32
19 35,76BLANC Valentina 7 ITA AOC CT298204 35,57 35,57
14 36,35GRIGGIO Alessia 8 ITA AOC CT298128 36,36 36,35
18 36,66GATTI Francesca 9 ITA Claviere298186 36,63 36,63
11 39,59BERTOLA Federica 10 ITA Tazzari-Albatros296921 38,00 38,00
9 39,21TEUC Ana 11 SLO Slovenija565347 38,21 38,21
7 39,28POTEMPSKA Justyna 12 POL RASC Poland T.435298 38,53 38,53

10 40,20BALDI Martina 13 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro299250 38,81 38,81
17 40,57MOLGO Karina 14 POL RASC Poland T.435361 39,79 39,79
8 40,49TURK Spela 15 SLO Slovenija565363 40,65 40,49
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

6 40,91ANDERLONI Chiara 16 ITA Tazzari-Albatros297844 0,00 40,91
13 44,12SEK Katarzyna 17 POL RASC Poland T.435290 42,90 42,90
20 46,67RIZZI Giorgia 18 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro299251 45,82 45,82

DID NOT START 1st Run 2

12 CASSE Clotilde ITA AOC CT298126

16 PIZZOLATO Valeria ITA Claviere299228

DID NOT START 2nd Run 3

6 ANDERLONI Chiara ITA Tazzari-Albatros297844

12 CASSE Clotilde ITA AOC CT298126

16 PIZZOLATO Valeria ITA Claviere299228

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 1

1 GINO Giulia ITA AOC CT297961

The FIS Technical Delegate:
M. Muzio794 ITA
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RESULTS Final Ladies
Curre

CAR
3rd SPEED CARVING RACE - BARDONECCHIA

TD FIS M. Muzio ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Smith 1
START 1.450
FINISH 1.270

VERTICAL DROP 180

FIS HOMOLOG NR 9627/10/10

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

A. Gulli ITA

B N. Bechis ITA

 C M. Zanino ITA

 D
START TIME 14.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Snow SNOW Packed START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

2 34,69BURGENER Melanie 1 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

3 35,03GIUNTI Martina 2 ITA Essent'ial297435

5 35,30BURBA Stefania 3 ITA Colmar29611

4 35,76BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 4 ITA Colmar297877

The FIS Technical Delegate:
M. Muzio794 ITA
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